
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 24 X 8 IN

REF: OCC9681772410190244001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 19OCT24
ACTWGT: 78.27 LB
CAD: 259253983/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rachel Howard
Rachel Howard

2302 LAWNDALE PL

(210) 728-4548
PLANO TX 75023 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 6895 3337

     75023

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 6895 3337


